2008 DSDP

Skin: 51076 Lt.Gold

(a) 703 Glory Gold

(b) 63034 Roman Bronze Metallic
(c) 60751 Sedona Bronze Metallic
outline: 703 Glory Gold

Unit: 604047
Dealer: Midtown RV
Special: 4550



PAINT

CoODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 604047 - 2008 DUTCH STAR

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
* Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.3 82.3 329.3 329.3

51076 BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 306.6 388.9 1226.4 1555.7

CAJON SPICE LIGHT GOLD MET |BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 249.5 638.5 998.1 2553.8
BC600 GOLD 65.6 704.1 262.5 2816.3

BC800 RED GOLD 64.8 768.9 259.1 3075.4

BC621 YELLOW GOLD 28.0 796.8 111.9 3187.3

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 25.4 822.2 101.4 3288.7

D902 HI HIDING WHITE 25.4 847.5 101.4 3390.1

BC201 DEEP BLACK 15.7 863.2 62.8 3452.9

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 12.3 875.5 49.0 3501.9

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 77.6 77.6 310.3 310.3

703 BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 247.4 325.0 989.6 1299.9

MOONSTONE GOLD BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 244.9 569.8 979.4 2279.3

BC800 RED GOLD 123.3 693.1 493.1 2772.4

BC201 DEEP BLACK 117.3 810.4 469.1 3241.5

BC105 WHITE 44.8 855.2 179.2 3420.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 18.1 873.3 72.5 3493.2

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 5.2 878.5 20.6 3513.8

BC615 LIGHT YELLOW 3.5 881.9 13.9 3527.7

COLOR B: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.3 80.3 321.3 321.3

63034 BC200 BLACK 481.0 561.3 1924.0 22453

BISCOTTI MET BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 89.2 650.6 356.9 2602.2

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 89.2 739.8 356.9 2959.1

BC800 RED GOLD 129.4 869.2 517.6 3476.7

COLOR C: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.9 79.9 319.7 319.7

60751 BC800 RED GOLD 264.3 344.3 1057.3 1377.0

PANAMA BROWN PEARL BC200 BLACK 172.1 516.4 688.5 2065.5
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 92.2 608.6 368.8 2434.3

BC821 DARK MAROON 270.5 879.1 1081.9 3516.2

COLOR D: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
o Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 604047 - 2008 DUTCH STAR

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
* Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 601.5 601.5 2405.9 2405.9

51076 HB680 GOLD 108.4 709.9 433.6 2839.5

CAJON SPICE LIGHT GOLD MET [HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 76.0 785.8 303.8 3143.3
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 71.5 857.3 285.9 3429.2

HB780 RED GOLD 36.9 894.2 147.6 3576.8

HB990 WHITE 23.5 917.7 94.1 3670.9

HB650 YELLOW GOLD 6.7 924.4 26.7 3697.6

HB617 ORGANIC YELLOW 4.5 928.9 17.8 3715.4

HB250 BLACK 4.4 933.3 17.7 3733.1

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 46.9 980.2 187.7 3920.8

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 644.9 644.9 2579.6 2579.6

703 HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 78.9 723.8 315.6 2895.2

MOONSTONE GOLD HB780 RED GOLD 75.8 799.6 303.2 3198.4

HB203 DEEP BLACK 70.7 870.3 282.6 3481.0

HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 46.2 916.4 184.6 3665.6

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 16.4 932.8 65.4 3731.0

HB610 YELLOW 10.2 943.0 40.8 3771.8

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 9.2 952.1 36.7 3808.5

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 2.1 954.2 8.3 3816.8

COLOR B: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 642.9 642.9 2571.7 2571.7

63034 HB203 DEEP BLACK 165.5 808.4 662.0 3233.7

BISCOTTI MET HB780 RED GOLD 85.7 894.1 342.8 3576.5

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 31.0 925.1 123.8 3700.3

HB617 ORGANIC YELLOW 13.9 939.0 55.7 3756.0

HB870 MAGENTA 13.0 952.0 51.9 3807.9

HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 11.0 963.0 44.0 3851.9

COLOR C: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 570.4 570.4 2281.6 2281.6

60751 HB780 RED GOLD 145.1 715.5 580.5 2862.1

PANAMA BROWN PEARL HB680 GOLD 107.8 823.3 431.1 3293.2
HB861 MAROON 71.4 894.7 285.6 3578.8

HB88M SUPER RUSSET PEARL 38.5 933.2 153.9 3732.7

HB203 DEEP BLACK 28.6 961.8 114.5 3847.2

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 19.8 981.6 79.1 3926.3

HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 6.6 988.2 26.4 3952.7

COLOR D: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
N Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams




